33 | PIXBAR12VW
PIXBAR12VW
12x 6W CV/WW/A Pixel Control Bar with barndoor
Frost filter included
Photometrics PIXBAR12VW
Light Source 12x 6W CW/WW/A 3-in-1 LEDs
Beam Angle 25° (optional: 8°, 15°, 50°)
Output 4,350 lux @2.0m full on
PWM 1,200 Hz
LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 5 dimming curves
(Standard /Stage/TV/Architect /Theatre )
Strobe 1~30 Hz
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 120 W
Connection True1 in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, manual, auto, sound active,
master/slave, multi fixture chase
Control Protocol DMX512
DMX Channels 1 / 2 / 3 / 10 / 12 / 12P / 36 / 38
Control Interface 3-pin and 5-pin XLR
Display 4-button LCD control panel
Housing
Housing Materials Aluminium
Housing Finish Matte black
Barndoor Included
Frost filter Included
Cooling Fanless cooling with temperature control
IP Rating IP20
Net Weight 4.5 kg
Accessories
Optional Road Case: PIXBAR12CASE6WC
Lux @ 25° PIXBAR12VW
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
Ø0.44 Ø0.87 Ø 1.33 Ø1.77 Ø2.22
CW 4,400 1,850 1,090 680 513
WW 3,840 1,720 927 593 446
A 2,070 966 539 335 257
Full 10,050 4,350 2,320 1,565 1,180
PI
XB
AR